Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Christie - (873760) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.21
1:10.40
1:10.42
1:11.38
1:15.18
1:15.54
1:20.13
1:21.46
1:25.90
1:26.32
2:04.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.42
1:10.21
1:10.40
1:11.38
1:15.54
1:15.18
1:20.13
1:21.46
1:25.90
1:26.32
2:04.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
517
516
496
424
418
350
333
284
280
94

WA Pts

516
521
517
496
418
424
350
333
284
280
94

Round

H

Round

F
H

Date

07/12/14
09/03/14
24/01/15
08/02/14
1771112
10/03/13
19/05/12
11/03/12
10/12/11
26/11/11
13/11/10

Date

24/01/15
07/12/14
09/03/14
08/02/14
10/03/13
17/11/12
19/05/12
11/03/12
10/12/11
26/11/11
13/11/10

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials

ASA South East Region Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Horsham

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Horsham

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



