Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Christie - (873760) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.21	521	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
1:10.40	517		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
1:10.42	516	F	24/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:11.38	496	F	08/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:15.18	424	F	17/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:15.54	418		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
1:20.13	350	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Portsmouth N	3
1:21.46	333		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
1:25.90	284	F	10/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:26.32	280	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Portsmouth N	3
2:04.09	94		13/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.42	516	F	24/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:10.21	521	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
1:10.40	517		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
1:11.38	496	F	08/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:15.54	418		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
1:15.18	424	F	17/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:20.13	350	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Portsmouth N	3
1:21.46	333		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
1:25.90	284	F	10/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
1:26.32	280	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Portsmouth N	3
2:04.09	94		13/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4